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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 11S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Lais Najjar1 505
Lakeshore IL

Final: 12.200 12.600 14.25013.000 12.80014.000 78.850

Final: 13.350 13.700 14.80013.100 12.70012.500 80.150

Prelims

Finals

159.000Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.500D/E: 4.7 / 7.500 5.6 / 7.000 4.1 / 8.900 5.1 / 8.9005.2 / 9.050
ND:

4.2 / 8.500D/E: 4.9 / 8.450 5.6 / 8.100 4.1 / 9.000 5.1 / 7.4005.6 / 9.200
ND:

Caden Spencer2 127
Bozhi Gym Nest WV

Final: 13.100 12.350 14.35011.950 13.40013.350 78.500

Final: 13.400 11.050 14.95012.200 11.20013.600 76.400

Prelims

Finals

154.900Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.000D/E: 5.0 / 8.100 4.6 / 7.750 4.3 / 7.650 4.5 / 8.8505.2 / 9.150
ND:

4.1 / 7.100D/E: 5.0 / 8.400 4.6 / 6.450 4.3 / 7.900 4.5 / 9.1005.3 / 9.650
ND:

JoJo Buselmeier3 616
North Valley AZ

Final: 13.150 12.000 12.60013.300 12.20013.350 76.600

Final: 13.250 10.600 13.45012.900 12.10012.950 75.250

Prelims

Finals

151.850Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.200D/E: 4.2 / 8.950 3.6 / 8.400 4.6 / 8.700 4.4 / 8.9504.0 / 8.600
ND:

3.9 / 8.200D/E: 4.2 / 9.050 3.4 / 7.200 4.6 / 8.300 4.4 / 8.5504.1 / 9.350
ND:

Derek Schlagenhauf4 919
Xtreme Altitude CO

Final: 12.600 13.600 12.60011.600 12.30012.450 75.150

Final: 12.950 13.650 12.35011.650 12.65012.450 75.700

Prelims

Finals

150.850Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.000D/E: 4.1 / 8.500 5.3 / 8.300 3.6 / 8.000 3.9 / 8.5504.0 / 8.600
ND:

3.4 / 9.250D/E: 4.1 / 8.850 5.3 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.150 3.9 / 8.5504.0 / 8.350
ND:

Zachary Patrick5 403
Gymstrada VA

Final: 12.400 12.000 13.75012.800 12.10012.700 75.750

Final: 12.750 11.300 13.25012.550 11.75012.800 74.400

Prelims

Finals

150.150Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.800D/E: 3.7 / 8.700 4.1 / 7.900 4.0 / 8.800 3.9 / 8.8004.6 / 9.150
ND:

3.3 / 8.450D/E: 3.7 / 9.050 4.1 / 7.200 4.0 / 8.550 3.9 / 8.9004.6 / 8.650
ND:

Kellen Ryan6 541
Madtown WI

Final: 12.350 12.200 13.00012.050 11.10012.700 73.400

Final: 12.700 12.350 15.15012.100 11.90012.150 76.350

Prelims

Finals

149.750Combined Total:

3.3 / 7.800D/E: 4.4 / 7.950 4.0 / 8.200 4.4 / 7.650 3.8 / 8.9005.2 / 8.100
-0.3ND:

3.5 / 8.400D/E: 4.4 / 8.300 4.2 / 8.150 4.4 / 7.700 3.6 / 8.5505.8 / 9.350
ND:

Ray Bridges7 101
Atlanta School GA

Final: 12.600 12.000 13.55012.100 12.55012.450 75.250

Final: 13.300 11.650 13.55011.750 11.95012.100 74.300

Prelims

Finals

149.550Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.850D/E: 4.3 / 8.300 3.4 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.400 4.0 / 8.4504.6 / 8.950
ND:

3.5 / 8.450D/E: 4.3 / 9.000 3.4 / 8.250 3.7 / 8.050 4.0 / 8.1004.9 / 8.950
-0.3ND:
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Marcel Aguirre8 185
Cypress Academy TX

Final: 13.050 12.150 13.20011.800 11.85012.850 74.900

Final: 12.850 12.250 13.55011.700 11.65012.300 74.300

Prelims

Finals

149.200Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.950D/E: 4.4 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.550 3.5 / 8.300 3.8 / 9.0504.0 / 9.200
ND:

2.9 / 8.750D/E: 4.4 / 8.450 3.6 / 8.650 3.5 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.5004.0 / 9.550
ND:

Oliver Sons9 283
Eric Will CA

Final: 12.400 11.700 13.40011.500 12.25012.850 74.100

Final: 12.550 11.600 13.60013.050 11.15013.100 75.050

Prelims

Finals

149.150Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.350D/E: 3.5 / 8.900 3.1 / 8.600 5.3 / 6.200 4.2 / 8.6504.4 / 9.000
ND:

3.9 / 7.250D/E: 3.5 / 9.050 3.4 / 8.200 4.9 / 8.150 4.2 / 8.9004.4 / 9.200
ND:

Sergey Popov10T 200
Cypress Academy TX

Final: 12.100 11.850 12.90012.300 12.10013.050 74.300

Final: 12.400 11.600 13.30012.400 11.60013.200 74.500

Prelims

Finals

148.800Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.500D/E: 4.2 / 7.900 3.6 / 8.250 4.1 / 8.200 3.7 / 9.3504.0 / 8.900
ND:

3.7 / 7.900D/E: 4.2 / 8.200 3.6 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.300 3.7 / 9.5004.0 / 9.300
ND:

Nikolai Kolesnikov10T 580
Mini-Hops MN

Final: 12.650 12.200 13.10012.000 12.05012.650 74.650

Final: 13.200 11.950 13.40011.900 10.80012.900 74.150

Prelims

Finals

148.800Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.550D/E: 4.3 / 8.350 3.3 / 8.900 3.9 / 8.100 3.4 / 9.2504.4 / 8.700
ND:

3.5 / 7.300D/E: 4.5 / 8.700 3.3 / 8.650 3.9 / 8.000 3.4 / 9.5004.4 / 9.000
ND:

Matthew Piekarski12 442
Hot Shots NY

Final: 12.550 12.400 12.70012.850 11.65012.800 74.950

Final: 12.600 11.500 12.45013.350 11.00012.850 73.750

Prelims

Finals

148.700Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.650D/E: 4.1 / 8.450 4.0 / 8.400 5.4 / 7.450 3.9 / 8.9003.2 / 9.500
ND:

3.0 / 8.000D/E: 4.1 / 8.500 3.6 / 7.900 5.3 / 8.050 3.9 / 8.9503.2 / 9.250
ND:

Noah Dhaliwal13 814
Surgents Elite NJ

Final: 12.250 11.650 12.05012.950 13.00012.400 74.300

Final: 11.450 12.350 12.20012.950 12.80012.500 74.250

Prelims

Finals

148.550Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.400D/E: 3.6 / 8.650 3.9 / 7.750 4.5 / 8.450 3.6 / 8.8003.2 / 8.850
ND:

3.5 / 9.300D/E: 3.6 / 7.850 3.9 / 8.450 4.5 / 8.450 3.6 / 8.9003.2 / 9.000
ND:

Donovan Diviney14 882
WOGA TX

Final: 12.600 12.150 13.60011.750 11.85012.900 74.850

Final: 12.150 11.750 13.50012.050 10.85013.000 73.300

Prelims

Finals

148.150Combined Total:

4.0 / 7.850D/E: 4.1 / 8.500 3.9 / 8.250 3.8 / 7.950 4.0 / 8.9004.8 / 8.800
ND:

3.7 / 7.150D/E: 4.2 / 7.950 4.2 / 7.550 3.8 / 8.250 4.2 / 8.8004.8 / 8.700
ND:
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Zack Perez15 350
Gym USA FL

Final: 12.500 11.900 12.35012.200 12.55012.050 73.550

Final: 12.150 11.400 13.00012.100 12.70012.600 73.950

Prelims

Finals

147.500Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.850D/E: 3.7 / 8.800 3.2 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.600 4.0 / 8.0504.0 / 8.450
-0.1ND:

3.7 / 9.000D/E: 3.7 / 8.450 3.2 / 8.200 3.6 / 8.500 4.0 / 8.6004.0 / 9.000
ND:

Matt Burgoyne16 524
Liberty Bell PA

Final: 11.850 12.050 13.55012.100 11.95012.300 73.800

Final: 12.050 12.100 13.40011.500 12.15012.300 73.500

Prelims

Finals

147.300Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.350D/E: 4.2 / 7.950 3.7 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.600 4.0 / 8.3004.2 / 9.350
-0.3ND:

3.6 / 8.550D/E: 4.2 / 8.150 3.7 / 8.400 3.5 / 8.000 3.8 / 8.5004.2 / 9.200
-0.3ND:

Ari Bekker17 568
Michigan Elite

Final: 12.500 10.500 12.75012.400 12.65012.700 73.500

Final: 11.500 9.500 13.80012.000 13.25013.000 73.050

Prelims

Finals

146.550Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.050D/E: 3.9 / 8.600 1.2 / 9.300 3.8 / 8.600 3.6 / 9.1004.0 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

3.8 / 9.450D/E: 3.9 / 7.600 1.2 / 8.300 4.0 / 8.000 3.7 / 9.3004.1 / 9.700
ND:

Joseph Stepp18T 33
Axcelerate NC

Final: 12.300 11.100 12.85012.300 12.00012.100 72.650

Final: 12.150 12.950 12.80011.800 11.50012.500 73.700

Prelims

Finals

146.350Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.2 / 8.100 4.5 / 6.600 5.6 / 6.700 3.8 / 8.3004.0 / 8.850
ND:

3.4 / 8.100D/E: 4.2 / 7.950 4.5 / 8.450 5.0 / 6.800 4.0 / 8.5004.0 / 8.800
ND:

Xander Agate18T 157
Cascade Elite WA

Final: 12.250 11.800 12.95012.600 11.30013.000 73.900

Final: 12.500 11.200 12.75011.900 12.10012.000 72.450

Prelims

Finals

146.350Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.000D/E: 4.1 / 8.150 3.4 / 8.400 4.6 / 8.000 3.8 / 9.2004.0 / 8.950
ND:

3.3 / 8.800D/E: 4.0 / 8.500 3.4 / 7.800 4.6 / 7.300 3.7 / 8.3004.0 / 8.750
ND:

Justin Smith18T 812
Sun Country FL

Final: 12.250 11.250 13.30012.700 12.50011.800 73.800

Final: 12.500 10.000 13.30012.700 11.80012.250 72.550

Prelims

Finals

146.350Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.600D/E: 4.1 / 8.150 4.0 / 7.250 4.2 / 8.500 3.9 / 7.9004.2 / 9.100
ND:

3.8 / 8.000D/E: 4.1 / 8.400 4.0 / 6.000 4.2 / 8.500 3.9 / 8.3504.2 / 9.100
ND:

Jaden Laubstein21 424
Head Over Heels CA

Final: 12.100 11.950 12.25012.450 12.20011.550 72.500

Final: 11.800 10.700 13.10012.450 12.55012.400 73.000

Prelims

Finals

145.500Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.200D/E: 4.1 / 8.000 4.6 / 7.350 3.8 / 8.650 3.9 / 7.6504.0 / 8.350
-0.1ND:

4.0 / 8.550D/E: 4.1 / 7.800 4.3 / 6.400 3.8 / 8.650 3.9 / 8.5004.0 / 9.100
-0.1ND:
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Ayush Basu22 677
Premier West IL

Final: 12.300 12.300 12.75012.150 12.10012.750 74.350

Final: 12.250 11.400 12.85010.750 11.60012.000 70.850

Prelims

Finals

145.200Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.500D/E: 3.9 / 8.400 4.4 / 7.900 3.8 / 8.350 3.9 / 8.8504.0 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

3.6 / 8.000D/E: 3.9 / 8.350 4.2 / 7.200 3.8 / 6.950 3.8 / 8.2004.0 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

Haden Ray23 718
Ridgewood Gym TX

Final: 12.200 12.450 13.95011.400 11.50012.150 73.650

Final: 12.200 12.100 13.40010.900 10.95011.950 71.500

Prelims

Finals

145.150Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.800D/E: 4.2 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.350 3.7 / 7.700 3.6 / 8.5505.0 / 8.950
ND:

2.7 / 8.250D/E: 4.4 / 7.800 4.1 / 8.000 3.7 / 7.200 3.6 / 8.3505.0 / 8.400
ND:

Matthew Browne24 102
Atlanta School GA

Final: 12.400 12.150 11.75012.800 12.60011.500 73.200

Final: 12.150 11.700 11.75012.600 10.85012.750 71.800

Prelims

Finals

145.000Combined Total:

3.4 / 9.200D/E: 4.1 / 8.600 3.2 / 8.950 4.0 / 8.800 3.4 / 8.1003.6 / 8.450
-0.3 -0.3ND:

3.3 / 7.550D/E: 4.4 / 7.950 3.2 / 8.500 4.0 / 8.600 3.5 / 9.2503.6 / 8.150
-0.2ND:

A.J. Morgan25 594
Nebraska School

Final: 12.400 10.900 13.65011.050 11.75012.550 72.300

Final: 10.700 11.600 13.30013.000 11.35012.550 72.500

Prelims

Finals

144.800Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.350D/E: 4.6 / 7.800 4.1 / 6.800 5.2 / 5.850 3.5 / 9.0504.7 / 8.950
ND:

2.8 / 8.550D/E: 4.2 / 6.500 3.8 / 7.800 4.2 / 8.800 3.5 / 9.0504.7 / 8.600
ND:

Zachary Gilbaugh26 285
Eyas Gym IA

Final: 12.500 11.400 13.50012.050 11.95012.350 73.750

Final: 12.650 10.050 13.30011.850 11.90011.100 70.850

Prelims

Finals

144.600Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.050D/E: 4.2 / 8.300 3.7 / 7.700 4.1 / 7.950 3.8 / 8.5504.4 / 9.100
ND:

4.0 / 7.900D/E: 4.2 / 8.450 3.3 / 6.750 4.1 / 7.750 4.2 / 6.9004.4 / 8.900
ND:

Kyle Kincade27T 113
Bart Conner OK

Final: 11.600 11.500 12.15012.350 12.00012.700 72.300

Final: 10.550 11.250 13.20011.700 12.15012.950 71.800

Prelims

Finals

144.100Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.700D/E: 4.3 / 7.300 3.6 / 7.900 3.9 / 8.450 3.3 / 9.4004.0 / 8.150
ND:

3.3 / 8.850D/E: 3.7 / 6.850 3.6 / 7.650 3.9 / 7.800 3.3 / 9.6504.0 / 9.200
ND:

Jackson Mellencamp27T 175
Chow's IA

Final: 12.000 12.200 12.00011.650 12.15012.350 72.350

Final: 12.100 11.500 12.65011.200 11.90012.400 71.750

Prelims

Finals

144.100Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.350D/E: 4.1 / 8.100 3.9 / 8.300 3.9 / 7.750 3.8 / 8.5504.0 / 8.000
-0.2ND:

3.8 / 8.100D/E: 4.1 / 8.000 3.9 / 7.600 3.9 / 7.300 3.8 / 8.6004.0 / 8.650
ND:
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Dylan Jones29 286
Eyas Gym IA

Final: 12.700 12.100 12.70011.250 11.65012.850 73.250

Final: 11.550 10.000 12.80011.850 10.45011.350 68.000

Prelims

Finals

141.250Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.850D/E: 4.0 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.500 3.5 / 7.750 3.6 / 9.2504.0 / 8.700
ND:

3.0 / 7.450D/E: 4.0 / 7.550 3.7 / 6.300 3.4 / 8.450 3.5 / 7.8504.0 / 8.800
ND:

Connor Jenkins30 634
Omaha Gym NE

Final: 12.250 11.250 12.80011.700 11.95012.800 72.750

Final: 12.100 11.250 11.70011.600 7.45012.300 66.400

Prelims

Finals

139.150Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.550D/E: 3.7 / 8.650 2.5 / 8.750 3.4 / 8.300 3.6 / 9.2004.0 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

2.4 / 5.050D/E: 3.7 / 8.400 2.5 / 8.750 3.4 / 8.200 3.5 / 8.8004.0 / 7.700
ND:

PB,HB-Tyler Shimizu31 908
West Coast CA

Final: 10.850 10.650 11.95012.400 12.85013.400 72.100

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.90012.750 25.650

Prelims

Finals

97.750Combined Total:

3.8 / 9.050D/E: 4.3 / 6.550 5.0 / 5.650 4.3 / 8.100 4.2 / 9.2004.4 / 7.550
ND:

3.8 / 9.100D/E: 4.1 / 8.650
ND:

FX,VT-Josh Kiner32 589
Nebraska School

Final: 13.000 10.500 13.7508.950 11.40012.750 70.350

Final: 12.950 __.___ 13.250__.___ __._____.___ 26.200

Prelims

Finals

96.550Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.300D/E: 4.1 / 8.900 3.3 / 7.200 3.7 / 5.250 3.5 / 9.2504.6 / 9.150
ND:

D/E: 4.1 / 8.850 4.0 / 9.250
ND:

FX,VT-Ian Gustafson33 776
Scamps WI

Final: 13.150 10.750 13.80011.100 10.25010.750 69.800

Final: 12.800 __.___ 13.850__.___ __._____.___ 26.650

Prelims

Finals

96.450Combined Total:

3.5 / 6.750D/E: 4.5 / 8.650 3.9 / 6.850 3.2 / 8.200 3.6 / 7.1504.8 / 9.000
-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.5 / 8.300 4.8 / 9.150
-0.1ND:

HB-Max Kephart34 15
5280 Gym CO

Final: 12.050 11.600 11.60010.950 12.85012.150 71.200

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.800__.___ 12.800

Prelims

Finals

84.000Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.850D/E: 3.5 / 8.550 3.5 / 8.400 3.7 / 7.250 4.0 / 8.1503.2 / 8.400
-0.3ND:

4.0 / 8.800D/E:
ND:

FX-Jacob Ahart35 571
Mini-Hops MN

Final: 13.400 11.150 13.1509.800 10.55011.950 70.000

Final: 12.750 __.___ __._____.___ __.___0.000 12.750

Prelims

Finals

82.750Combined Total:

3.2 / 7.350D/E: 4.5 / 8.900 3.5 / 7.650 3.9 / 5.900 3.8 / 8.1505.2 / 8.250
-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.350 0.0 / 0.000
ND:

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2021 Men's Dev Finals
Meet Results - Multi
May 16, 2021

Page: 6
Printed: 5/16/2021 6:35:22 PM

Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 11S

Num Name/GymRank AA

VT-Camden Bontempo36 662
Pitt Northstars PA

Final: 12.300 7.500 14.05010.300 11.65011.800 67.600

Final: __.___ __.___ 13.200__.___ __._____.___ 13.200

Prelims

Finals

80.800Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.350D/E: 4.4 / 8.200 3.1 / 4.400 3.1 / 7.500 3.2 / 8.6004.6 / 9.450
-0.3 -0.3ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

HB-Caden Peacock37 449
Houston Gym Center

Final: 0.000 8.950 0.00012.300 12.80011.500 45.550

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.750__.___ 12.750

Prelims

Finals

58.300Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.500D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 3.9 / 5.050 4.2 / 8.100 4.0 / 7.5000.0 / 0.000
ND:

4.3 / 8.450D/E:
ND:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 11S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Caden Spencer1 127 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 26.50013.100
5.000
8.100

13.400
5.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
JoJo Buselmeier2 616 North Valley AZ 26.40013.150

4.200
8.950

13.250
4.200
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Jacob Ahart3 571 Mini-Hops MN 26.15013.400

4.500
8.900

12.750
4.400
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX,VT-Josh Kiner4 589 Nebraska School 25.950T 13.000

4.100
8.900

12.950
4.100
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX,VT-Ian Gustafson4 776 Scamps WI 25.950T 13.150

4.500
8.650

12.800
4.500
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ray Bridges6 101 Atlanta School GA 25.900T 12.600

4.300
8.300

13.300
4.300
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marcel Aguirre6 185 Cypress Academy TX 25.900T 13.050

4.400
8.650

12.850
4.400
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nikolai Kolesnikov8 580 Mini-Hops MN 25.85012.650

4.300
8.350

13.200
4.500
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lais Najjar9 505 Lakeshore IL 25.550T 12.200

4.700
7.500

13.350
4.900
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Derek Schlagenhauf9 919 Xtreme Altitude CO 25.550T 12.600

4.100
8.500

12.950
4.100
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Piekarski11 442 Hot Shots NY 25.150T 12.550

4.100
8.450

12.600
4.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Gilbaugh11 285 Eyas Gym IA 25.150T 12.500

4.200
8.300

12.650
4.200
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Zachary Patrick11 403 Gymstrada VA 25.150T 12.400
3.700
8.700

12.750
3.700
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kellen Ryan14 541 Madtown WI 25.05012.350

4.400
7.950

12.700
4.400
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Oliver Sons15 283 Eric Will CA 24.95012.400

3.500
8.900

12.550
3.500
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Agate16 157 Cascade Elite WA 24.750T 12.250

4.100
8.150

12.500
4.000
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justin Smith16 812 Sun Country FL 24.750T 12.250

4.100
8.150

12.500
4.100
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Diviney16 882 WOGA TX 24.750T 12.600

4.100
8.500

12.150
4.200
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zack Perez19 350 Gym USA FL 24.65012.500

3.700
8.800

12.150
3.700
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayush Basu20 677 Premier West IL 24.550T 12.300

3.900
8.400

12.250
3.900
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Browne20 102 Atlanta School GA 24.550T 12.400

4.100
8.600

-0.300

12.150
4.400
7.950

-0.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sergey Popov22 200 Cypress Academy TX 24.50012.100

4.200
7.900

12.400
4.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp23 33 Axcelerate NC 24.45012.300

4.200
8.100

12.150
4.200
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Haden Ray24 718 Ridgewood Gym TX 24.40012.200

4.200
8.000

12.200
4.400
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Connor Jenkins25 634 Omaha Gym NE 24.35012.250
3.700
8.650

-0.100

12.100
3.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Jones26 286 Eyas Gym IA 24.25012.700

4.000
8.700

11.550
4.000
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Mellencamp27 175 Chow's IA 24.10012.000

4.100
8.100

-0.200

12.100
4.100
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ari Bekker28 568 Michigan Elite 24.00012.500

3.900
8.600

11.500
3.900
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaden Laubstein29 424 Head Over Heels CA 23.900T 12.100

4.100
8.000

11.800
4.100
7.800

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matt Burgoyne29 524 Liberty Bell PA 23.900T 11.850

4.200
7.950

-0.300

12.050
4.200
8.150

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Dhaliwal31 814 Surgents Elite NJ 23.70012.250

3.600
8.650

11.450
3.600
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan32 594 Nebraska School 23.10012.400

4.600
7.800

10.700
4.200
6.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Kincade33 113 Bart Conner OK 22.15011.600

4.300
7.300

10.550
3.700
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Derek Schlagenhauf1 919 Xtreme Altitude CO 27.25013.600
5.300
8.300

13.650
5.300
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lais Najjar2 505 Lakeshore IL 26.30012.600

5.600
7.000

13.700
5.600
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kellen Ryan3 541 Madtown WI 24.550T 12.200

4.000
8.200

12.350
4.200
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Haden Ray3 718 Ridgewood Gym TX 24.550T 12.450

4.100
8.350

12.100
4.100
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marcel Aguirre5 185 Cypress Academy TX 24.40012.150

3.600
8.550

12.250
3.600
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matt Burgoyne6 524 Liberty Bell PA 24.150T 12.050

3.700
8.350

12.100
3.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nikolai Kolesnikov6 580 Mini-Hops MN 24.150T 12.200

3.300
8.900

11.950
3.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp8 33 Axcelerate NC 24.05011.100

4.500
6.600

12.950
4.500
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Dhaliwal9 814 Surgents Elite NJ 24.00011.650

3.900
7.750

12.350
3.900
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Piekarski10 442 Hot Shots NY 23.900T 12.400

4.000
8.400

11.500
3.600
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Diviney10 882 WOGA TX 23.900T 12.150

3.900
8.250

11.750
4.200
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Browne12 102 Atlanta School GA 23.85012.150

3.200
8.950

11.700
3.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jackson Mellencamp13 175 Chow's IA 23.700T 12.200
3.900
8.300

11.500
3.900
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayush Basu13 677 Premier West IL 23.700T 12.300

4.400
7.900

11.400
4.200
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ray Bridges15 101 Atlanta School GA 23.65012.000

3.400
8.600

11.650
3.400
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sergey Popov16 200 Cypress Academy TX 23.45011.850

3.600
8.250

11.600
3.600
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caden Spencer17 127 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 23.40012.350

4.600
7.750

11.050
4.600
6.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Oliver Sons18 283 Eric Will CA 23.300T 11.700

3.100
8.600

11.600
3.400
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Patrick18 403 Gymstrada VA 23.300T 12.000

4.100
7.900

11.300
4.100
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zack Perez18 350 Gym USA FL 23.300T 11.900

3.200
8.700

11.400
3.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Agate21 157 Cascade Elite WA 23.00011.800

3.400
8.400

11.200
3.400
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Kincade22 113 Bart Conner OK 22.75011.500

3.600
7.900

11.250
3.600
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaden Laubstein23 424 Head Over Heels CA 22.65011.950

4.600
7.350

10.700
4.300
6.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
JoJo Buselmeier24 616 North Valley AZ 22.60012.000

3.600
8.400

10.600
3.400
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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A.J. Morgan25 594 Nebraska School 22.500T 10.900
4.100
6.800

11.600
3.800
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Jenkins25 634 Omaha Gym NE 22.500T 11.250

2.500
8.750

11.250
2.500
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Jones27 286 Eyas Gym IA 22.10012.100

3.600
8.500

10.000
3.700
6.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Gilbaugh28 285 Eyas Gym IA 21.45011.400

3.700
7.700

10.050
3.300
6.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justin Smith29 812 Sun Country FL 21.25011.250

4.000
7.250

10.000
4.000
6.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ari Bekker30 568 Michigan Elite 20.00010.500

1.200
9.300

9.500
1.200
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Matthew Piekarski1 442 Hot Shots NY 26.200T 12.850
5.400
7.450

13.350
5.300
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
JoJo Buselmeier1 616 North Valley AZ 26.200T 13.300

4.600
8.700

12.900
4.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lais Najjar3 505 Lakeshore IL 26.10013.000

4.100
8.900

13.100
4.100
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Dhaliwal4 814 Surgents Elite NJ 25.90012.950

4.500
8.450

12.950
4.500
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Browne5 102 Atlanta School GA 25.400T 12.800

4.000
8.800

12.600
4.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justin Smith5 812 Sun Country FL 25.400T 12.700

4.200
8.500

12.700
4.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Patrick7 403 Gymstrada VA 25.35012.800

4.000
8.800

12.550
4.000
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaden Laubstein8 424 Head Over Heels CA 24.90012.450

3.800
8.650

12.450
3.800
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sergey Popov9 200 Cypress Academy TX 24.70012.300

4.100
8.200

12.400
4.100
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Oliver Sons10 283 Eric Will CA 24.55011.500

5.300
6.200

13.050
4.900
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Agate11 157 Cascade Elite WA 24.50012.600

4.600
8.000

11.900
4.600
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ari Bekker12 568 Michigan Elite 24.40012.400

3.800
8.600

12.000
4.000
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Zack Perez13 350 Gym USA FL 24.30012.200
3.600
8.600

12.100
3.600
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kellen Ryan14 541 Madtown WI 24.150T 12.050

4.400
7.650

12.100
4.400
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caden Spencer14 127 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 24.150T 11.950

4.300
7.650

12.200
4.300
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp16 33 Axcelerate NC 24.10012.300

5.600
6.700

11.800
5.000
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Kincade17 113 Bart Conner OK 24.050T 12.350

3.900
8.450

11.700
3.900
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan17 594 Nebraska School 24.050T 11.050

5.200
5.850

13.000
4.200
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Gilbaugh19 285 Eyas Gym IA 23.900T 12.050

4.100
7.950

11.850
4.100
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nikolai Kolesnikov19 580 Mini-Hops MN 23.900T 12.000

3.900
8.100

11.900
3.900
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ray Bridges21 101 Atlanta School GA 23.85012.100

3.700
8.400

11.750
3.700
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Diviney22 882 WOGA TX 23.80011.750

3.800
7.950

12.050
3.800
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matt Burgoyne23 524 Liberty Bell PA 23.60012.100

3.500
8.600

11.500
3.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marcel Aguirre24 185 Cypress Academy TX 23.50011.800

3.500
8.300

11.700
3.500
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Connor Jenkins25 634 Omaha Gym NE 23.30011.700
3.400
8.300

11.600
3.400
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Derek Schlagenhauf26 919 Xtreme Altitude CO 23.25011.600

3.600
8.000

11.650
3.500
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Jones27 286 Eyas Gym IA 23.10011.250

3.500
7.750

11.850
3.400
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayush Basu28 677 Premier West IL 22.90012.150

3.800
8.350

10.750
3.800
6.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Mellencamp29 175 Chow's IA 22.85011.650

3.900
7.750

11.200
3.900
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Haden Ray30 718 Ridgewood Gym TX 22.30011.400

3.700
7.700

10.900
3.700
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Caden Spencer1 127 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 29.30014.350
5.200
9.150

14.950
5.300
9.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lais Najjar2 505 Lakeshore IL 29.05014.250

5.200
9.050

14.800
5.600
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kellen Ryan3 541 Madtown WI 28.15013.000

5.200
8.100

-0.300

15.150
5.800
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX,VT-Ian Gustafson4 776 Scamps WI 27.65013.800

4.800
9.000

13.850
4.800
9.150

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Haden Ray5 718 Ridgewood Gym TX 27.35013.950

5.000
8.950

13.400
5.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
VT-Camden Bontempo6 662 Pitt Northstars PA 27.25014.050

4.600
9.450

13.200
4.600
8.900

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ray Bridges7 101 Atlanta School GA 27.100T 13.550

4.600
8.950

13.550
4.900
8.950

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Diviney7 882 WOGA TX 27.100T 13.600

4.800
8.800

13.500
4.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Oliver Sons9 283 Eric Will CA 27.000T 13.400

4.400
9.000

13.600
4.400
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Patrick9 403 Gymstrada VA 27.000T 13.750

4.600
9.150

13.250
4.600
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX,VT-Josh Kiner9 589 Nebraska School 27.000T 13.750

4.600
9.150

13.250
4.000
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matt Burgoyne12 524 Liberty Bell PA 26.950T 13.550

4.200
9.350

13.400
4.200
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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A.J. Morgan12 594 Nebraska School 26.950T 13.650
4.700
8.950

13.300
4.700
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Gilbaugh14 285 Eyas Gym IA 26.80013.500

4.400
9.100

13.300
4.400
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marcel Aguirre15 185 Cypress Academy TX 26.75013.200

4.000
9.200

13.550
4.000
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justin Smith16 812 Sun Country FL 26.60013.300

4.200
9.100

13.300
4.200
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ari Bekker17 568 Michigan Elite 26.55012.750

4.000
8.850

-0.100

13.800
4.100
9.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nikolai Kolesnikov18 580 Mini-Hops MN 26.50013.100

4.400
8.700

13.400
4.400
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sergey Popov19 200 Cypress Academy TX 26.20012.900

4.000
8.900

13.300
4.000
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
JoJo Buselmeier20 616 North Valley AZ 26.05012.600

4.000
8.600

13.450
4.100
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Agate21 157 Cascade Elite WA 25.70012.950

4.000
8.950

12.750
4.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp22 33 Axcelerate NC 25.65012.850

4.000
8.850

12.800
4.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayush Basu23 677 Premier West IL 25.60012.750

4.000
8.850

-0.100

12.850
4.000
8.950

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Jones24 286 Eyas Gym IA 25.50012.700

4.000
8.700

12.800
4.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Zack Perez25 350 Gym USA FL 25.350T 12.350
4.000
8.450

-0.100

13.000
4.000
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaden Laubstein25 424 Head Over Heels CA 25.350T 12.250

4.000
8.350

-0.100

13.100
4.000
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Kincade25 113 Bart Conner OK 25.350T 12.150

4.000
8.150

13.200
4.000
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Piekarski28 442 Hot Shots NY 25.15012.700

3.200
9.500

12.450
3.200
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Derek Schlagenhauf29 919 Xtreme Altitude CO 24.95012.600

4.000
8.600

12.350
4.000
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Mellencamp30 175 Chow's IA 24.65012.000

4.000
8.000

12.650
4.000
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Jenkins31 634 Omaha Gym NE 24.50012.800

4.000
8.800

11.700
4.000
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Dhaliwal32 814 Surgents Elite NJ 24.25012.050

3.200
8.850

12.200
3.200
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Browne33 102 Atlanta School GA 23.50011.750

3.600
8.450

-0.300

11.750
3.600
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Caden Spencer1 127 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 26.95013.350
4.500
8.850

13.600
4.500
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lais Najjar2 505 Lakeshore IL 26.50014.000

5.100
8.900

12.500
5.100
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
JoJo Buselmeier3 616 North Valley AZ 26.30013.350

4.400
8.950

12.950
4.400
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sergey Popov4 200 Cypress Academy TX 26.25013.050

3.700
9.350

13.200
3.700
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PB,HB-Tyler Shimizu5 908 West Coast CA 26.15013.400

4.200
9.200

12.750
4.100
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Oliver Sons6 283 Eric Will CA 25.95012.850

4.200
8.650

13.100
4.200
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Diviney7 882 WOGA TX 25.90012.900

4.000
8.900

13.000
4.200
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ari Bekker8 568 Michigan Elite 25.70012.700

3.600
9.100

13.000
3.700
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Piekarski9 442 Hot Shots NY 25.650T 12.800

3.900
8.900

12.850
3.900
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Kincade9 113 Bart Conner OK 25.650T 12.700

3.300
9.400

12.950
3.300
9.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nikolai Kolesnikov11 580 Mini-Hops MN 25.55012.650

3.400
9.250

12.900
3.400
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Patrick12 403 Gymstrada VA 25.50012.700

3.900
8.800

12.800
3.900
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Marcel Aguirre13 185 Cypress Academy TX 25.15012.850
3.800
9.050

12.300
3.800
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan14 594 Nebraska School 25.100T 12.550

3.500
9.050

12.550
3.500
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Jenkins14 634 Omaha Gym NE 25.100T 12.800

3.600
9.200

12.300
3.500
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Agate16 157 Cascade Elite WA 25.00013.000

3.800
9.200

12.000
3.700
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Dhaliwal17 814 Surgents Elite NJ 24.900T 12.400

3.600
8.800

12.500
3.600
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Derek Schlagenhauf17 919 Xtreme Altitude CO 24.900T 12.450

3.900
8.550

12.450
3.900
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kellen Ryan19 541 Madtown WI 24.85012.700

3.800
8.900

12.150
3.600
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Mellencamp20 175 Chow's IA 24.750T 12.350

3.800
8.550

12.400
3.800
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayush Basu20 677 Premier West IL 24.750T 12.750

3.900
8.850

12.000
3.800
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zack Perez22 350 Gym USA FL 24.65012.050

4.000
8.050

12.600
4.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp23 33 Axcelerate NC 24.600T 12.100

3.800
8.300

12.500
4.000
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matt Burgoyne23 524 Liberty Bell PA 24.600T 12.300

4.000
8.300

12.300
3.800
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Ray Bridges25 101 Atlanta School GA 24.55012.450
4.000
8.450

12.100
4.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Browne26 102 Atlanta School GA 24.25011.500

3.400
8.100

12.750
3.500
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Jones27 286 Eyas Gym IA 24.20012.850

3.600
9.250

11.350
3.500
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Haden Ray28 718 Ridgewood Gym TX 24.10012.150

3.600
8.550

11.950
3.600
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justin Smith29 812 Sun Country FL 24.05011.800

3.900
7.900

12.250
3.900
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaden Laubstein30 424 Head Over Heels CA 23.95011.550

3.900
7.650

12.400
3.900
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Gilbaugh31 285 Eyas Gym IA 23.45012.350

3.800
8.550

11.100
4.200
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Jacob Ahart32 571 Mini-Hops MN 11.95011.950

3.800
8.150

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Ari Bekker1 568 Michigan Elite 25.90012.650
3.600
9.050

13.250
3.800
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Dhaliwal2 814 Surgents Elite NJ 25.80013.000

3.600
9.400

12.800
3.500
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PB,HB-Tyler Shimizu3 908 West Coast CA 25.75012.850

3.800
9.050

12.900
3.800
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
HB-Max Kephart4 15 5280 Gym CO 25.65012.850

4.000
8.850

12.800
4.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
HB-Caden Peacock5 449 Houston Gym Center 25.55012.800

4.300
8.500

12.750
4.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lais Najjar6 505 Lakeshore IL 25.50012.800

4.300
8.500

12.700
4.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zack Perez7 350 Gym USA FL 25.25012.550

3.700
8.850

12.700
3.700
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Derek Schlagenhauf8 919 Xtreme Altitude CO 24.95012.300

3.300
9.000

12.650
3.400
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaden Laubstein9 424 Head Over Heels CA 24.75012.200

4.000
8.200

12.550
4.000
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caden Spencer10 127 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 24.60013.400

4.400
9.000

11.200
4.100
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ray Bridges11 101 Atlanta School GA 24.50012.550

3.700
8.850

11.950
3.500
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
JoJo Buselmeier12 616 North Valley AZ 24.300T 12.200

4.000
8.200

12.100
3.900
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Justin Smith12 812 Sun Country FL 24.300T 12.500
3.900
8.600

11.800
3.800
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Kincade14 113 Bart Conner OK 24.15012.000

3.300
8.700

12.150
3.300
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matt Burgoyne15 524 Liberty Bell PA 24.10011.950

3.600
8.350

12.150
3.600
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Mellencamp16 175 Chow's IA 24.05012.150

3.800
8.350

11.900
3.800
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Patrick17 403 Gymstrada VA 23.850T 12.100

3.300
8.800

11.750
3.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Gilbaugh17 285 Eyas Gym IA 23.850T 11.950

3.900
8.050

11.900
4.000
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sergey Popov19 200 Cypress Academy TX 23.700T 12.100

3.600
8.500

11.600
3.700
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayush Basu19 677 Premier West IL 23.700T 12.100

3.600
8.500

11.600
3.600
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp21 33 Axcelerate NC 23.500T 12.000

3.400
8.600

11.500
3.400
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marcel Aguirre21 185 Cypress Academy TX 23.500T 11.850

2.900
8.950

11.650
2.900
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Browne23 102 Atlanta School GA 23.45012.600

3.400
9.200

10.850
3.300
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Agate24 157 Cascade Elite WA 23.400T 11.300

3.300
8.000

12.100
3.300
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Oliver Sons24 283 Eric Will CA 23.400T 12.250
3.900
8.350

11.150
3.900
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan26 594 Nebraska School 23.10011.750

3.400
8.350

11.350
2.800
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kellen Ryan27 541 Madtown WI 23.00011.100

3.300
7.800

11.900
3.500
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nikolai Kolesnikov28 580 Mini-Hops MN 22.85012.050

3.500
8.550

10.800
3.500
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Diviney29 882 WOGA TX 22.70011.850

4.000
7.850

10.850
3.700
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Piekarski30 442 Hot Shots NY 22.65011.650

3.000
8.650

11.000
3.000
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Haden Ray31 718 Ridgewood Gym TX 22.45011.500

2.700
8.800

10.950
2.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Jones32 286 Eyas Gym IA 22.10011.650

2.800
8.850

10.450
3.000
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Jenkins33 634 Omaha Gym NE 19.40011.950

3.400
8.550

7.450
2.400
5.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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